Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.32 Rev. 04/10
Catalog
Specification
SheetN
o.
EG

Polyboard sink covers
Stainless steel sink covers
* See chart on back for complete model numbers.
Assembly:
• Entire assembly is fuse-welded and planished, providing a
one-piece seamless sink unit.
• Welded areas are high-speed belt blended to match
adjacent surfaces with continuity of satin finish.
• All outside corners of assembly are bullnosed to provide
safe, clean edges.
• Water supply is 1⁄2˝ (13mm) IPS for hot and cold lines.
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
width length length width length weight
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
FN2016-1-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 0 - 27˝ 686 21˝ 533 55 24.9
FN2016-1-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 371⁄2˝ 953 74 30.8
FN2016-1-18-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 54˝ 1372 93 37.6
FN2016-1-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 431⁄2˝ 1105 80 33.1
FN2016-1-24-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 66˝ 1676 105 42.1
FN2016-1-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 491⁄2˝ 1257 85 38.6
FN2016-1-30-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 78˝ 1981 115 52.2
FN2016-1-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 551⁄2˝ 1410 90 40.8
FN2016-1-36-14/3 20˝ 508 16˝ 406 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 90˝ 2286 125 56.7
FN2018-1-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 0 - 27˝ 686 23˝ 584 58 26.3
FN2018-1-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 391⁄2˝ 1003 76 34.4
FN2018-1-18-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 56˝ 1422 96 43.5
FN2018-1-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 451⁄2˝ 1156 81 36.7
FN2018-1-24-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 68˝ 1727 106 48.1
FN2018-1-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 511⁄2˝ 1308 88 39.9
FN2018-1-30-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 90˝ 2032 118 53.5
FN2018-1-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 571⁄2˝ 1464 93 42.2
FN2018-1-36-14/3 20˝ 508 18˝ 457 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 92˝ 2337 128 58.1
FN2020-1-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 0 - 27˝ 686 25˝ 635 60 27.2
FN2020-1-18R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 610 27˝ 686 411⁄2˝ 1054 79 35.8
FN2020-1-18-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 58˝ 1473 98 44.5
FN2020-1-24R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 457 27˝ 686 471⁄2˝ 1207 85 37.2
FN2020-1-24-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 70˝ 1778 110 48.5
FN2020-1-30R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 531⁄2˝ 1359 90 40.8
FN2020-1-30-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 27˝ 686 82˝ 2083 120 54.4
FN2020-1-36R or L-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 591⁄2˝ 1511 95 43.1
FN2020-1-36-14/3 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 27˝ 686 94˝ 2388 130 59.0
FN2424-1-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 0 - 31˝ 787 29˝ 737 69 31.2
FN2424-1-18R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 451⁄2˝ 1156 88 39.9
FN2424-1-18-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 18˝ 457 31˝ 787 62˝ 1575 107 48.5
FN2424-1-24R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 511⁄2˝ 1308 88 37.6
FN2424-1-24-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 24˝ 610 31˝ 787 74˝ 1880 119 49.0
FN2424-1-30R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 571⁄2˝ 1461 99 44.9
FN2424-1-30-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 30˝ 762 31˝ 787 86˝ 2184 129 58.5
FN2424-1-36R or L-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 1 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 631⁄2˝ 1613 104 47.2
FN2424-1-36-14/3 24˝ 610 24˝ 610 2 36˝ 914 31˝ 787 98˝ 2489 139 63.1
FN2820-1-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 0 - 35˝ 889 25˝ 635 79 35.8
FN2820-1-18R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 411⁄2˝ 1054 98 44.5
FN2820-1-18-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 58˝ 1473 117 53.1
FN2820-1-24R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 471⁄2˝ 1207 104 43.1
FN2820-1-24-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 35˝ 889 70˝ 1778 129 55.3
FN2820-1-30R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 531⁄2˝ 1359 109 49.4
FN2820-1-30-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 30˝ 762 35˝ 889 82˝ 2083 139 63.1
FN2820-1-36R or L-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 1 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 591⁄2˝ 1511 114 51.7
FN2820-1-36-14/3 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 36˝ 914 35˝ 889 94˝ 2388 149 67.6
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca